May 25 2024 (19:39) India Rail Info 1

New Delhi - Darbhanga Clone Special/02570 - Hms - ECR
CNB/Kanpur Central to DBG/Darbhanga Junction

15h 40m - 728 km - 8 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 NDLS |New Delhi 12:15 13 |1 0 73 |214 |NR
2 |[CNB |Kanpur Central 18:15 18:20 5m 1 440 |53 |127 [NCR
3 |ASH |Aishbagh Junction 19:40 19:50 10m 1 511 |57 |[118 |NER
4 |BST |[Basti 23:07 23:10 3m [0 |1 722 |40 (91 |NER
5 |GKP |Gorakhpur Junction 00:45 00:55 10m 2,5, 2 |786 |54 (84 |NER
6 |DEOS |Deoria Sadar 01:50 01:52 2m |0 |2 (835 |87 |78 [NER
7 |SV Siwan Junction 02:40 02:42 2m [0 |2 [904 (34 [69 [NER
8 CPR |Chhapra Junction 04:30 04:35 5m (4 |2 966 |50 |58 |NER
9 MFP  |Muzaffarpur Junction 06:50 06:55 5m [0 |2 1079 |45 |57 |ECR
10 |[SPJ Samastipur Junction 08:05 08:35 30m 2 1131 (26 |47 |ECR
11 |[DBG |Darbhanga Junction 10:00 0 |2 |1168 |- 49 |ECR

May 25 2024 (19:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



